

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11842/2012

NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTH.OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHAGEERATHA ENGINEERING LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.
For M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Amit George, Adv.
Mr. Swaroop George, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, AOR
Mr. Mohan Das K.K., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, put up after four weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
BRANCH OFFICER